
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
Lindenwood vs. NIU

Host: NIU Huskies
Date: January 23, 2015
Location: NIU Convocation Center
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Vault Team Standing
  Uneven Parallel Bars NIU Huskies
  Balance Beam Lindenwood University
  Floor Exercise  
  All Around  

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  NIU Huskies 191.950 
2  Lindenwood University 191.275 

 

NIU Huskies  (Top)
Head Coach:  Sam Morreale

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Lauren Africano   9.675      
 Natalie Amadio   9.425      
 Jamyra Carter   9.550      
 Taylor Crumley     9.350    
 Courtney Dowdell 9.700 9.625 9.200 9.600 38.125
 Megan Gilliam 9.500        
 Megan Greenfield 9.700   9.775    
 Morgan Johnson   9.600      
 Kelly Nortz 9.675     9.700  
 Jaelyn Olsen     9.750    
 Meg Piepenbrink   9.400   9.450  
 Katherine Prentice     9.225    
 Amanda Stepp 9.775   9.700 9.650  
 Peyton Taylor       9.475  



 Brittany Wenzel 9.550     8.900  
 Team Totals 48.400  47.875  47.800  47.875  191.950

 

Lindenwood University  (Top)
Head Coach:  Jen Kesler

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Lauren Cartmell       9.275  
 Trystien Charles   9.525 9.200    
 Shaylyn Garay   9.525      
 Ajiea Hargrave 9.550        
 Courtney Heise 9.725 9.775      
 Aubree Horn 9.500 9.575      
 Valeri Ingui 9.775 9.650 9.800 9.725 38.950
 Kayla McMullan     9.050 9.300  
 MacKenzie McMullan       8.775  
 Hannah Rector     9.200 9.725  
 Kierstin Sokolowski 9.725 9.350 9.700    
 Rachel Zabawa 9.825   9.000 9.650  
 Team Totals 48.600  48.050  46.950  47.675  191.275

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Rachel Zabawa  Lindenwood University 9.825 
2  Amanda Stepp  NIU Huskies 9.775 
2  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood University 9.775 
4  Courtney Heise  Lindenwood University 9.725 
4  Kierstin Sokolowski  Lindenwood University 9.725 
6  Courtney Dowdell  NIU Huskies 9.700 
6  Megan Greenfield  NIU Huskies 9.700 
8  Kelly Nortz  NIU Huskies 9.675 
9  Brittany Wenzel  NIU Huskies 9.550 
9  Ajiea Hargrave  Lindenwood University 9.550 
11  Megan Gilliam  NIU Huskies 9.500 
11  Aubree Horn  Lindenwood University 9.500 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Courtney Heise  Lindenwood University 9.775 
2  Lauren Africano  NIU Huskies 9.675 
3  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood University 9.650 



4  Courtney Dowdell  NIU Huskies 9.625 
5  Morgan Johnson  NIU Huskies 9.600 
6  Aubree Horn  Lindenwood University 9.575 
7  Jamyra Carter  NIU Huskies 9.550 
8  Shaylyn Garay  Lindenwood University 9.525 
8  Trystien Charles  Lindenwood University 9.525 
10  Natalie Amadio  NIU Huskies 9.425 
11  Meg Piepenbrink  NIU Huskies 9.400 
12  Kierstin Sokolowski  Lindenwood University 9.350 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood University 9.800 
2  Megan Greenfield  NIU Huskies 9.775 
3  Jaelyn Olsen  NIU Huskies 9.750 
4  Amanda Stepp  NIU Huskies 9.700 
4  Kierstin Sokolowski  Lindenwood University 9.700 
6  Taylor Crumley  NIU Huskies 9.350 
7  Katherine Prentice  NIU Huskies 9.225 
8  Courtney Dowdell  NIU Huskies 9.200 
8  Hannah Rector  Lindenwood University 9.200 
8  Trystien Charles  Lindenwood University 9.200 
11  Kayla McMullan  Lindenwood University 9.050 
12  Rachel Zabawa  Lindenwood University 9.000 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood University 9.725 
1  Hannah Rector  Lindenwood University 9.725 
3  Kelly Nortz  NIU Huskies 9.700 
4  Amanda Stepp  NIU Huskies 9.650 
4  Rachel Zabawa  Lindenwood University 9.650 
6  Courtney Dowdell  NIU Huskies 9.600 
7  Peyton Taylor  NIU Huskies 9.475 
8  Meg Piepenbrink  NIU Huskies 9.450 
9  Kayla McMullan  Lindenwood University 9.300 
10  Lauren Cartmell  Lindenwood University 9.275 
11  Brittany Wenzel  NIU Huskies 8.900 
12  MacKenzie McMullan  Lindenwood University 8.775 

 



All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Valeri Ingui  Lindenwood University 38.950 
2  Courtney Dowdell  NIU Huskies 38.125 

 

 PLEASE NOTE: All scores are unofficial until verified at end of meet. For
questions regarding the meet results, please contact the host
institution.

 
Last updated 1/23/2015 at 9:13:24PM

Posted 1/23/2015 at 9:16:42PM Central Standard Time

 

 


